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A SWEET START

French toast with vanilla cheese and
raspberry confiture

Homemade granola with natural yoghurt

Powdered sugar pancakes served
served with yoghurt fantasy

Porridge with apple and pear

Croissant with butter and fruit puree

BIG HUNGER

Two eggs Benedict served on toasts
with smoked salmon and guacamole

Grilled frankfurters served with two fried eggs,
salad with vinaigrette sauce, mustard and bread

Castle breakfast: ham, cheese, cottage cheese,
two eggs scrambled, cucumber, tomatoe, bread

Sour rye soup with egg and sausage served in bread

SALADS

Served with bread

Grilled tenderloin, mango,
pear, fennel, mix of salads

Grilled chicken breast, egg coated with panko,
roman salad, parmesan cheese,
creamy sauce and smoked salmon powder

Young bean with feta, cherry tomatoes,
red onion and olive-oil

16,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

10,00

17,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

31,00

28,00

25,00

BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED EVERYDAY UNTIL 12:00

BAGEL AND SANDWICHES

Served with salad and vinaigrette sauce

Pitta with shrimps, fresh spinach,
tomatoes and yoghurt sauce

Pitta with hummus, tomatoe, cucumber
and red onion

Bagel with tuna, boiled egg, cucumber
and mayonnaise

Bagel with grilled pork chop, chilli sauce,
tomatoe and cucumber

Baguette with tapenada, mozarella and tomatoes

Baguette with smoked salmon and basil yoghurt

SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGGS

from 3 eggs, served with bread, salad and vinaigrette sauce
On butter

With two additions

(onion, tometoe, challot, mushrooms, bacon, cheese)

With shrimps
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24,00

14,00

16,00

18,00

15,00

21,00

9,00

13,00

19,00
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COFFEE

Espresso

Caffe Americano
White caffe
Cappuccino
Caffe latte

* extra espresso

* extra milk

* syrups (vanilla, nuts, coconut, amaretto, caramel)

TEA

* English Breakfast, Darjelling, Earl Grey, Green Tea (Special Gunpowder, Marrakech Mint)

* Fruit tea (Frutti di Bosco, Notti in Tibet)

WARMERS
Hot milk chocolate
Hot cocoa
COLD BEVERAGES
Fresh oranges and grapefruits juice 25 cl
Fresh vegetable juice 3ocl
Fruit juice 20 cl
Aloe juice 50cl
Lemonade 30 cl
Ice tea (lemon, peach) 30¢
Cisowianka minteral water 33cl
(Still, Perlage, Sparkling) 75 cl
Pepsi-cola, 7 up, Mirinda, Schweppes 20 cl
Ice coffee
Ice coffee with ice - cream

DEAR GUESTS,

7,50
8,50
9,50
11,00
12,00
2,00
1,50

9,00

10,00
8,00

14,00
14,00

7,00
12,00
10,00
10,00

7,00
13,00

7,00
11,00
14,00

TO KEEP THE HIGHEST STANDARDS, ALL INGREDIENTS ARE FRESH
AND SUPPLIED IN EARLY MORNING EVERY DAY.
PLEASE UNDERSTAND IF SOME OF INGREDIENTS CAN
BE DIFFERENTA BIT DIFFERENT THAN IN OUR MENU.
OUR SERVICE WILL INFORM YOU ABOUT IT.

WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/ZAMEKWPRZEGORZALACH

WWW.UZIYADA.PL

WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/U_ZIYADA



