A SWEET START



French toast with vanilla cheese and	16,00
raspberry confiture	
Homemade granola with natural yoghurt	14,00
Powdered sugar pancakes served served with yoghurt fantasy	14,00

BIG HUNGER

Porridge with apple and pear

Croissant with butter and fruit puree

Two eggs Benedict served on toasts with smoked salmon and guacamole	17,00
Grilled frankfurters served with two fried eggs, salad with vinaigrette sauce, mustard and bread	19,00

two eggs scrambled, cucumber, tomatoe, bread	
Sour rye soup with egg and sausage served in bread	19,00

Castle breakfast: ham, cheese, cottage cheese,

SALADS



red onion and olive-oil

Grilled tenderloin, mango, pear, fennel, mix of salads	31,0
Grilled chicken breast, egg coated wiroman salad, parmesan cheese,	
creamy sauce and smoked salmon po	owder
Young bean with feta, cherry tomato	es, 25,0

BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED EVERYDAY UNTIL 12:00

BAGEL AND SANDWICHES

Bagel with tuna, boiled egg, cucumber

and mayonnaise

Served with salad and vinaigrette sauce

14,00

10,00

19,00

25,00

Pitta with shrimps, fresh spinach,	24,00
tomatoes and yoghurt sauce	
Ditta - itle learness to a star of a second lear	1 4 00

Pitta with hummus, tomatoe, cu	ucumber	14,00
and red onion		

Bagel with grilled	pork cho	p, chilli sa	auce,	18,00

tomatoe and cucun	nber			

Baguette with smoked salmon and basil yoghurt	21,00
. 0	,

SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGGS

Baguette with tapenada, mozarella and tomatoes

from 3 eggs, served with bread, salad and vinaigrette sauce

On butter	9,00
With two additions	13,00
(onion, tometoe, challot, mushrooms, bacon, chees	se)

With shrimps 19,00

Espresso	7,50
Caffe Americano	8,50
White caffe	9,50
Cappuccino	11,00
Caffe latte	12,00
* extra espresso	2,00
* extra milk	1,50

* syrups (vanilla, nuts, coconut, amaretto, caramel)

TEA		9,00

- * English Breakfast, Darjelling, Earl Grey, Green Tea (Special Gunpowder, Marrakech Mint)
- * Fruit tea (Frutti di Bosco, Notti in Tibet)

WARMERS

16,00

15,00

COFFEE

Hot milk chocolate		10,00
Hot cocoa		8,00

COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh oranges and grapefruits juice	25 cl	14,00
Fresh vegetable juice	30 cl	14,00
Fruit juice	20 cl	7,00
Aloe juice	50 cl	12,00
Lemonade	30 cl	10,00
Ice tea (lemon, peach)	30 c	10,00
Cisowianka minteral water	33 cl	7,00
(Still, Perlage, Sparkling)	75 cl	13,00
Pepsi-cola, 7 up, Mirinda, Schweppes	20 cl	7,00
Ice coffee		11,00
Ice coffee with ice - cream		14,00

DEAR GUESTS,

TO KEEP THE HIGHEST STANDARDS, ALL INGREDIENTS ARE FRESH AND SUPPLIED IN EARLY MORNING EVERY DAY. PLEASE UNDERSTAND IF SOME OF INGREDIENTS CAN BE DIFFERENTA BIT DIFFERENT THAN IN OUR MENU. OUR SERVICE WILL INFORM YOU ABOUT IT.

